
Judge's Signatures

2021 Gene Stowe Invitational
Meet Results
Nov 6-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 11/7/2021 9:59:18 AM

Women / 2 / L2 S1 Yngr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Laura Bergese213
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.950 9.5009.225 36.675
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Reese Angiulli233
New Wave

9.150 9.350 8.8259.150 36.475
1 1 2 5 2 

2 

Aliana Ruiz246
New Wave

8.900 8.750 9.0008.450 35.100
5 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Ava Rossetti203
North Port

9.000 8.700 9.0508.200 34.950
2T 5T 9 2 4 

4 

Kaycee Boccia115
Victory GTC

8.950 9.200 8.0508.650 34.850
4 2 3 9 5 

5 

Chloe Pierson198
North Port

8.625 8.275 8.9508.450 34.300
7 9 4T 4 6 

6 

Olivia Wilmer211
North Port

8.700 8.700 8.4258.400 34.225
6 5T 7T 8 7 

7 

Rosie Whitesides208
North Port

8.500 8.550 7.9008.400 33.350
9 7T 7T 10T 8 

8 

Paisley Pomerleau199
North Port

8.600 8.550 8.5007.500 33.150
8 7T 10 7 9 

9 

Brylee Edstrand118
Victory GTC

8.350 7.600 8.5508.450 32.950
10 11 4T 6 10 

10 

Makenzie Jantzen194
North Port

7.800 8.200 7.9007.100 31.000
11 10 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 S1 Oldr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Thompson227
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.375 9.000 9.2259.500 37.100
2T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Liv LeFrock221
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.100 9.4258.950 36.825
4 4 5T 1 2 

2 

Lily Vinson228
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 9.150 9.2009.050 36.800
1 3 3 4 3 

3 

Mackayla Blood234
New Wave

8.850 9.250 9.0259.300 36.425
7 1 2 6 4 

4 

Kaia Quintero139
Victory GTC

9.375 8.900 9.3758.700 36.350
2T 8 7T 2 5 

5 

Paisley Lux222
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.650 9.1008.950 35.700
5T 10 5T 5 6 

6 

Lahna Alley232
New Wave

8.800 8.950 8.9259.000 35.675
8 6T 4 7 7 

7 

Kaia Roy245
New Wave

9.000 9.200 8.6008.700 35.500
5T 2 7T 9T 8 

8 

Zoey German192
North Port

8.550 8.950 8.6008.050 34.150
10 6T 10 9T 9 

9 

LeLu Fish191
North Port

8.650 8.700 8.8257.850 34.025
9 9 11 8 10 

10 

Taylor Johnson219
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 7.000 8.5508.300 32.350
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 S1 Mid
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aylah Sagun225
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.325 8.700 9.3009.300 36.625
3 6T 1T 3 1 

1 

Kristen Pollard244
New Wave

9.150 8.950 8.9509.300 36.350
5 5 1T 6T 2 

2 

Kinsley Sharp146
Victory GTC

8.900 8.700 9.4259.150 36.175
6T 6T 3 1 3 

3 

Cheyenne Holstine240
New Wave

8.850 9.100 9.0759.100 36.125
8 3 4 4 4 

4 

Alana Lester243
New Wave

8.600 9.450 8.9509.000 36.000
11 1T 5 6T 5 

5 

Ava Mathisen197
North Port

9.375 9.450 8.3008.700 35.825
2 1T 8 11 6 

6 

Saylor Hoder126
Victory GTC

8.725 8.700 9.4008.950 35.775
9 6T 6T 2 7 

7 

Olivia Hurtado129
Victory GTC

8.650 8.550 9.0008.950 35.150
10 10 6T 5 8 

8 

Katalaya Evans236
New Wave

9.425 8.700 8.6258.250 35.000
1 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Tatum Foster120
Victory GTC

9.200 8.450 8.9508.200 34.800
4 11 10 6T 10 

10 

Brielle Poteat200
North Port

8.900 9.000 8.6008.000 34.500
6T 4 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy T 111.625 28.125 27.250 28.025 28.225
11 3 1

2 New Wave T 110.625 27.725 28.050 27.750 27.100
32 1 2

3 Victory GTC T 109.575 27.525 26.800 27.050 28.200
23 4 3

4 North Port T 107.050 27.275 27.400 25.550 26.825
44 2 4
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